10:00 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

11:15am

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

Achievement First Rhode Island
Board of Directors

Annual Retreat

370 Hartford Ave, Providence
Friday, August 25, 2017
10:00am — 2:00pm

Arrival and Welcome

School Tours (45 min)

Break

AF Rhode Island Overview with Dacia Toll (90 min)

Lunch will be available

Advocacy Discussion (60 min)

Adjournment



