

## Achievement First Rhode Island Board of Directors

## **Annual Retreat**

370 Hartford Ave, Providence Friday, August 25, 2017 10:00am – 2:00pm

10:00 am	Arrival and Welcome
10:15 am	School Tours (45 min)
11:00 am	Break
11:15 am	AF Rhode Island Overview with Dacia Toll (90 min)
12:45 pm	Lunch will be available
1:00 pm	Advocacy Discussion (60 min)
2:00 pm	Adjournment



www.achievementfirst.org

495 Blake Street New Haven, CT 06515 203 773 3223 35 Adams Street, Suite 700 Brooklyn, NY 11201 718 623 2660 370 Hartford Avenue Providence, RI 02909 401 347 1106 ext. 30610